W
W
W
.S
R
C
D
E

1C = 1 Form C
A complete part number is represented by the digits below
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Coto Technology:
  MVS21A12B  MVS21A24  MVS21A24B  MVS21A05  MVS21A12  MVS21A05B  MSS21A12B  PRMA1A05B
PRMA1B05B  PRMA1A05  PRMA1A24B  PRMA1B24A  PRMA1B05  MSS21A05B  MSS21A12  MSS21A24
MSS21A24B